Section 9
Assortments
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 9-911
MACHINE SCREW ASSORTMENTS # ASST M
Coarse Thread - 2 Materials: Steel Zinc, Grade 5.8 & A2 (304) Stainless Steel
Size 460 & Size 940 - Available in five different head styles: # 84, # 85, # 963, # 7985 or # 965
Size 2080 includes a comprehensive range of four screw head styles in one kit
12 different assortments shown
Assortment Size #
Slotted Cheese Head # 84-460 # 84-940 Comprehensive Assortment Steel Zinc
Slotted Pan Head # 85-460 # 85-940 # 2080**
Slotted Flat Head # 963-460 # 963-940 Comprehensive Assortment Stainless Steel 304
Phillips Pan Head # 7985-460 # 7985-940 # 2080-A2**
Phillips Flat Head # 965-460 # 965-940 QUANTITIES INCLUDED
SCREW QUANTITIES INCLUDED SCREW HEAD STYLE
DIA. LENGTH # 7985 # 85 # 963 # 965
6 25 25 25 25
M 2 8 25 25 25 25
10 25 25 25 25
12 25 25 25 25
6 25 25 25 25
M 2.5 8 25 25 25 25
10 25 25 25 25
12 25 25 25 25
6 50 50 25 25 25 25
8 50 50 25 25 25 25
M 3 10 50 50 25 25 25 25
12 50
16 25 50 25 25 25 25
20 25 50
8 50 50 25 25 25 25
10 50 50 25 25 25 25
M 4 12 50
16 25 50 25 25 25 25
20 25 50 25 25 25 25
25 20 50
10 25 50 20 20 20 20
12 50
M 5 16 25 25 20 20 20 20
20 20 25 20 20 20 20
25 20 25 20 20 20 20
30 25
10 25 10 10 10 10
16 25 10 10 10 10
M 6 20 25 10 10 10 10
25 25 10 10 10 10
30 20
35 20
Total # of Pieces 460 940 2080
Case Plastic Plastic Metal
WEIGHT 2 lbs. 6 1/2 lbs. 10 1/2 lbs.
**Configuration of # 2080 & # 2080-A2 has been modified with the
publication of catalog # 6013.**
How to Order
Item #: ASST M
Size: 2080
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
Please note: Series 460 & 940 in Oval Head # 964 now discontinued - Please inquire about inventory clearance.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	9: Assortments
	9A: Threaded Fastener Assortments